SCHEDULE - KRAKEN

winter 2022-2023 / UNDER 6 - LEARN TO PLAY - BORN IN 2017-2018-2019-2020

Date

Jan 15, 23
Jan 22, 23
Jan 29, 23
Feb 05, 23
Feb 12, 23
Feb 26, 23
Mar 05, 23
Mar 12, 23
Mar 19, 23
Mar 26, 23

S

Home
KRAKEN
AVALANCHE
KNIGHTS
OILERS
KRAKEN
KRAKEN
OILERS
AVALANCHE
KRAKEN
KRAKEN

S

Visitor
OILERS
KRAKEN
KRAKEN
KRAKEN
AVALANCHE
KNIGHTS
KRAKEN
KRAKEN
KNIGHTS
OILERS

Time

8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am

Location

Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena

Childrens Arena



